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N -

Nome
VELOSTER
PINTADO
MAQUINA

COMANDANTE

FARAO
KODOCHI
ALFAIATE
BEBEZAO
BUZINA
SEDEX
RANDAP
GARGAMEL
ABISMO
MARSHMELO

DIAMANTE

Anilha
010287
015660
020856
020994
007588
002513
153629
019678
009120
009230
012312
071884
005895
147024
011277

TRINCA FERRO 04/12/2022

Dono
CRISTIANO
DARCIEL
ALMIR
GUSTAVO
MATHEUS/SAMIR
MARCOS
MATEUS
CRISCIEL
MARCOS
TIAGO
THANOS
ADRIANO PIMENTA
SUELEM
CRISTIANO
SANDRO

Cidade
AF CLAUDIO
AF. CLAUDIO
AF CLAUDIO
AF. CLAUDIO
AF CLAUDIO
AF. CLAUDIO
AF CLAUDIO
AF CLAUDIO

BREJETUBA

AF CLAUDIO

AF. CLAUDIO
VNI

AF. CLAUDIO

AF. CLAUDIO

SOAC - ES
10/15 min Pontos
99/168 30
75/153 28
98/150 26
90/137 24
84/131 22
101/127 20
103/124 18
80/117 16
71/113 14
85/111 12
57/110 10
82/109 8
89/106 6
72/105 4
63/103 2
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